GoldSeal GSW-230
Datasheet
Normally Closed, Screwed,
Brass Body, 230Vac
Product Overview
Goldseal water solenoid valves are normally closed (N/C) and constructed with a durable brass body, two-way inlet and outlet ports.
230Vac Power
Input

Email: info@snsnorthern.com
3
below
Main Dimensions
Air /
Gas
Water /
Hot
Liquid
Light
Oil
20CST
230VAC
50/60Hz
Brass AxBxH(mm)
1/2" 13 4.5 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW13-230VAC
Main
PartcodeMax. Working Pressure
Min.
Pressure Difference (Bar)
W
DC
24VPort Size Orifice
CV
Value
Max.
Temp.
(°C)
VA
AC
230V
Technical Specifications
1.1/4" 35 22 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW32-230VAC 131x96x146
2" 50 48 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW50-230VAC 165x120x167
3/4" 20 7.6 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW20-230VAC 75x58x118
66x48x112
1" 25 12 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW25-230VAC 96x70x131
1.1/2" 40 30 0.5 16 16 120 22 13 GSW40-230VAC 131x96x146
Dimensions
Available From
sales@ibc.ie (ROI/INTL.)
bill@ibc.ie (NI/UK)